
BBA Individual Time Trial 

Sunday, August 25, 2024 

Distance:  10.8 miles 

 

Race Director: Darren Glasford 

Race O-icial: Andrew Charlesworth 

Timing Services: Peter Dunne 

 

RESULTS 

Overall 

Position Name Team Category Finish Time 
1 Jackson Langley VT Construction A 26:12.35 
2 Ollie Hayward Independent A 27:34.70 
3 GeoK Smith BRCC B 28:03.59 
4 Alexander Miller Winners Edge A 28:04.35 
5 Dylan Eiselt Winners Edge B 28:46.43 
6 Liana De Medeiros Winners Edge C 28:55.44 
7 Panzy Olander VT Construction B 30:11.69 
8 Jake Smith BRCC B 30:20.61 
9 Paulo Medeiros Winners Edge C 30:22.53 

10 Gordon Smith Bicycle Works C 30:27.14 
11 Chequan Richardson Bicycle Works A 30:28.32 
12 Daniel Ringer Winners Edge B 30:56.60 
13 Gianluca Bortoli Independent C 31:18.25 
14 Annabelle Miller Winners Edge C 31:41.89 
15 Keon Stevens Winners Edge C 32:03.66 
16 Andrew Thomas Winners Edge B 32:12.52 
17 Jens Drea VT Construction C 32:27.09 
18 Zachary Moniz VT Construction C 33:32.45 
19 Skye Ferguson Winners Edge W 34:26.74 
20 Jasper Lau Independent 13/14 34:29.27 
21 Carina Bortoli Independent W 35:51.88 
22 Kelise Wade Independent 13/14 36:05.88 
23 Handsome Williams Independent C 39:22.41 
24 Romy Drea VT Construction 11/12 43:10.66 



 

 

By Category 

Position Name Team Category Finish Time 
1 Jackson Langley VT Construction A 26:12.35 
2 Ollie Hayward Independent A 27:34.70 
3 Alexander Miller Winners Edge A 28:04.35 
4 Chequan Richardson Bicycle Works A 30:28.32 
     

1 GeoK Smith BRCC B 28:03.59 
2 Dylan Eiselt Winners Edge B 28:46.43 
3 Panzy Olander VT Construction B 30:11.69 
4 Jake Smith BRCC B 30:20.61 
5 Daniel Ringer Winners Edge B 30:56.60 
6 Andrew Thomas Winners Edge B 32:12.52 
     

1 Liana De Medeiros Winners Edge C 28:55.44 
2 Paulo Medeiros Winners Edge C 30:22.53 
3 Gordon Smith Bicycle Works C 30:27.14 
4 Gianluca Bortoli Independent C 31:18.25 
5 Annabelle Miller Winners Edge C 31:41.89 
6 Keon Stevens Winners Edge C 32:03.66 
7 Jens Drea VT Construction C 32:27.09 
8 Zachary Moniz VT Construction C 33:32.45 
9 Handsome Williams Independent C 39:22.41 
     

1 Skye Ferguson Winners Edge W 34:26.74 
2 Carina Bortoli Independent W 35:51.88 
     

1 Jasper Lau Independent 13/14 34:29.27 
2 Kelise Wade Independent 13/14 36:05.88 
     

1 Romy Drea VT Construction 11/12 43:10.66 
 


